
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITOR: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS RUSHING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

PASS RECEIVING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PASS RECEIVING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

PASSING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PASSING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

RECEIVER

Josie, Monique

Diaz, Edward

Habtom, Aloni

Moore, Irvin 0

1

412Totals 82 57

PASS

REC

0

0

4

0

PASSLONG

GAIN

0

0

57

0

1

3

2

1

5

PASS

RECEIVER

Seniuk, Carter

Faiz, Balach

PASS

REC

0

1

1

1

2

1

4

Totals 20

YARDS

0

-4

27

15

55

5

47

6 7 1

LONG

GAIN

0

-4

27

15

44

5

20

2

0

1

1 39.0

10:13 10:13 20:26 13:47 13:47 27:34

25

4 15 3

40.52 40.5 0 0.0 1 39.0 0 0.0

3 142 9 1 5

23

220 97 317

454

6 13 6

12 11

12

151

5 9 14

20

92 59

307

7

1

0 1

1 0 1 0

20 82

147

2 6

1

18 22

4

10

2

12

2 0 3 3

0 0 0

7 25

3 2 5

3

2 6

134 44 1 144

Alit, Hunter 12 4 0

42 Blaser, Ezekiel 26

0

0

0

0

32

34

18

12

TD

0

0

0

8

10

2

#

Kelsey, Quinn

Apollo, Reu

Goyer, Daniel

Abday, David

Zahid, Abdulah

TRGT

1

1

37 317 55Totals 5

54 Wolfe, Liam 0 0

2

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

8 Faiz, Balach 5

22 Abday, Derek

017

2

33

34 Zahid, Abdulah 3 8

21

130Seniuk, Carter 19 110

44 Bond, Parker 9 164

4 0

55 3

0 1

054 Moore, Irvin 1 2 2

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

10 Planetta, Justin 7 17 7 0

#

3 Alit, Hunter 7

CARRCARRIER

BALL

21 15

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

2 1 3

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

7

74 41 115

6 1

40

62

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

1 38BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

3:00 PMFriday, September 26, 2025

Totals 15 40 15 0

0

0

18

32 8

YARDS

0

0

82

2

# TD

0

PASS PASS

TRGT

2

Totals 12 4 82 57

0154

0 0

0

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

82 57 0 03

COMP

17 11 1

0 0 00

1

YARDS LONG INT TD

4415112

Totals 20

# PASSER ATT

2 Seniuk, Carter 4

18 Goyer, Daniel 1

3

0

Bond, Parker 15 9

112 151 44 2



VISITOR: HOME:

PUNTING E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PUNTING BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

PUNT RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PUNT RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

KICK OFF E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS KICK OFF BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

KICK OFF RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS KICK OFF RETURNS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

MISSED FIELD GOALS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS MISSED FIELD GOALS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNSBEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S KICKER

0 0 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0 0Totals 0 0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

16 0

LONG

Totals

Totals 2

36186

17

34 Zahid, Abdulah

0

LONG TD

141

44 Bond, Parker

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

35 0

Totals

6

151

0

5

1 35

LONGNO YDS

0

NO YARDS

122

10

19

GROSS

36

18 Goyer, Daniel 1

25Totals 39

10 05 Mcgavin, Kypton 1

39 25

GROSS

Zahid, Abdulah 039

SLONG

1

1 39 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

7 7 0

10

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

67 Kolebaba, Mickey 1 16

Totals 6 45

Totals 0 0 0

44 Lavallee, Keyano 2 22

58 Kabatoff, Elijah 1

16 0

0 00

32 Habtom, Aloni 1

1

023 Navarro, Zandrou 1 -1

66

TD

8 8 0

66

NO

1

-1

16 0

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

66 1

LONG

NET 

YDS

66

YARDS

14 0

6666

GROSS

YDS

Totals 0 0

Totals 1 14

32 Habtom, Aloni 1

# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

10 Planetta, Justin 1 14

5181

14

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 2 64

3 Alit, Hunter 2

#

51 0 3481 64

KICKER

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS

GROSS

KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS



VISITOR:

SAFETIES

HOME:

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

38

12

1

0

38

0

12

1

12

26

14

1

0

38

0
38

0 1 38

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 6 0

VISITOR
11

0

1

0
1

0

654 Wolfe, Liam 1

642 Blaser, Ezekiel 1

1 2044 Bond, Parker 3

2 Seniuk, Carter 1 6

#

0 0 1TOTAL 0 0 0 1

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 132 Habtom, Aloni

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38

0 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

1

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0

12

1st QTR 2nd QTR

1

14

 

 

 

9 YD RUSH

7 YD PASS

42 YD RUSH

5 YD RUSH

0 YD RUSH

17 YD RUSH

55 YD RUSH

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

Type of

Score
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S

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 26, 2025

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS (1) BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS (38)

Points

1

 

 

Type of

Score Quarter Time

 

 

 

 

9:25 2 6

 

 

 

Points

 

6

6

6

2

6

6

Quarter

1

2

TD

TD 1

TD

C2

TD

TD

TD

#

Player

32

Scoring Play

66 YD KICKOFF

4:36

12:00

11:31

11:31

7:41

3:03

3

3

2

2

Time #

Player

54

42

44

44

44

44

Scoring Play

 

 



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

3

PENALTY SUMMARY

TEAM PENALTIES

INFRACTIONS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES

Special Teams

UNIT

Bench

Defense

Friday, September 26, 2025 Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK 3:00 PM

Offense

UNIT

Bench

YARDAGE

0

4

5

5

Defense

Offense

Special Teams0

O

TOTAL

INFRACTIONS YARDAGE

0

3

4

0

7

0

1

1

1

0

5

20

INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

TOTAL 1425

QTR TEAM FIRST DOWNGAIN FORFEITEDYARDAGE

0

0

0

0

3

0

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

Opponent First Downs Awarded

Penalties Declined by Opponent

Yardage Forfeited by Penalty

PLAYERUNIT  INFRACTION

4

1
1
2
2
2

1 BR 5

BR D

 Offside
 Offside
 Offside
 Illegal Procedure

5EDF D
EDF D
EDF O

 Illegal Procedure
 Objectionable Conduct

DEC
5
5EDF O

3 EDF D  Illegal Block DEC
3 BR S  Offside 5

4 EDF O  Offside DEC
4 EDF O 16  Holding 10

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

5 Belly, Kingston DB 2 4 1 Tomlin, Jackson DB 2 2 8

8 Ross, Cleveland DB 1 2 5 Mcgavin, Kypton DB 1 1 0 0 0 4

10 Planetta, Justin RB/DB 2 2 1 1 11 11 0 12 21 Kreller, Noah LB 1 1 2 7

16 Bagtila, Peyton REC 2 1 5 25 Mohammad, Sabit DB 1 1

17 Muhoya, John DB 3 1 13 13 0 10 30 Harms, Cedric LB 1 2

19 Bobb, Draven DB 1 1 33 Starks, Charles LB 2 1 1 0 0 0 8

27 Berland, Drayden DB 1 1 38 Sandhu, Ranveer DB 2 1. 4

32 Habtom, Aloni REC 4 8 42 Blaser, Ezekiel SB 1 2

50 Hossain Afridi, Asif LB 2 4 44 Bond, Parker LB 3 1 1 10

54 Moore, Irvin LB 9 1 1 21 45 Rudachyk, Annie DB 1 2

55 Beeds, Cody OL 1 0.5 1 50 Bueckert, Zachariah DL 1 2

58 Kabatoff, Elijah LB 5 3 1. 0.5 16 52 Martin, Ethan DL 1 1. 2

67 Kolebaba, Mickey OL 4 2 2. 10 54 Wolfe, Liam DL 1 0 0 0 2

91 Turner, Norman DL 3 1 1. 1 10 55 Starks, Wilson OL 1 2

                  64 Kosteniuk, Levi OL 1 1. 2

                  67 Burns, Emerson DL 1 2

                  78 Brittain, Brennan DB 1 2

                  90 Dewar, Chayce DL 1 2

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

                                    

TOTALS 37 12 2 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 24 13 0 105 TOTALS 19 2 6 0 0 3 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

Total Plays 62 Null Plays 13 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 41 Null Plays 11 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions Harvey Kehler

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD

TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

Friday, September 26, 2025

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


