## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

CONFERENCE: Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate **DATE:** Friday, September 26, 2025 **TIME:** 3:00 PM PLAYED AT: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITOR: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS
ATTENDANCE: SCORE: 1 **HOME:** BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS **SCORE:** 38

	<b>E.D.</b> 1	FEEHAN TRO	JANS	BEDFOI	RD ROAD RED	HAWKS
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	2	1	3	12	11	23
YARDS RUSHING	18	22	40	220	97	317
YARDS PASSING	62	20	82	92	59	151
TEAM LOSSES	6	1	7	5	9	14
NET OFFENSE	74	41	115	307	147	454
PASSES MADE/TRIED	2 / 6	2 / 6	4 / 12	6 / 13	6 / 7	12 / 20
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	1	1	2
FUMBLES/LOST	2 / 0	3 / 3	5 / 3	1 / 0	1 / 0	2 / 0
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	3	2	5	0	1	1
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	2 / 40.5	0 / 0.0	2 / 40.5	1 / 39.0	0 / 0.0	1 / 39.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	4 / 15	3 / 10	7 / 25	2 / 9	1 / 5	3 / 14
TIME OF POSSESSION	10:13	10:13	20:26	13:47	13:47	27:34

RUSH	IING	E.	D. FEEH	AN TRO	JANS	RUSI	IING	BEDFO	RD ROAD	REDHA	WKS
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Alit, Hunter	7	21	15	0	2	Seniuk, Carter	19	110	30	1
10	Planetta, Justin	7	17	7	0	8	Faiz, Balach	5	33	17	0
54	Moore, Irvin	1	2	2	0	22	Abday, Derek	1	2	2	0
						34	Zahid, Abdulah	3	8	4	0
						44	Bond, Parker	9	164	55	3
						54	Wolfe, Liam	0	0	0	1
	Totals	15	40	15	0		Totals	37	317	55	5

PASS	RECEIVING		E.D.	FEEHA	FEEHAN TROJANS		PASS	RECEIVING	BED	FORD	ROAD I	REDHA	WKS
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG			PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	<b>GAIN</b>	TD
2	Josie, Monique	2	0	0	0	0	2	Seniuk, Carter	1	0	0	0	0
18	Diaz, Edward	1	0	0	0	0	8	Faiz, Balach	1	1	-4	-4	0
32	Habtom, Aloni	8	4	82	57	0	10	Kelsey, Quinn	1	1	27	27	0
54	Moore, Irvin	1	0	0	0	0	12	Apollo, Reu	3	1	15	15	0
							18	Goyer, Daniel	2	2	55	44	0
							32	Abday, David	1	1	5	5	0
							34	Zahid, Abdulah	5	4	47	20	0
							42	Blaser, Ezekiel	6	2	6	7	1
							-						
	Totals	12	4	82	57	0		Totals	20	12	151	44	1

PASSI	NG		Ε.	D. FEEH	AN TI	ROJA	ANS	PASS	ING	BE	EDFOR	D ROAI	RED	HAV	VKS
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
3	Alit, Hunter	12	4	82	57	0	0	2	Seniuk, Carter	4	3	17	11	1	0
								18	Goyer, Daniel	1	0	0	0	0	0
								44	Bond, Parker	15	9	134	44	1	1
	Totals	12	4	82	57	0	0		Totals	20	12	151	44	2	1



Totals

# SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

## **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISIT	T <b>OR:</b> E.	D. FEEHAN TI	ROJA]	NS	(	SAN	IE ST	ATIS			MARY DFORD ROAD REDI	HAWK	S			
PUNT					E D	FFFL	IAN TD	OJANS	PUNT					OAD	REDHA	WK
TUNI	ING				GROS	_		UJANS	TUNI	ING	·	BEDI	GROSS	1		A W K
#		KICKER		NO	YDS			3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
3	Alit, H	unter		2	81	64	4 51	0	34	Zahid,	Abdulah	1	39	25	39	0
															-	
		T	otals	2	81	64	4 51	0			Totals	1	39	25	39	0
PUNT	RETU	RNS			E.D.	FEEH	IAN TR	OJANS	PUNT	RETU	JRNS	BEDF	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	AWKS
#		RETURNER		NO	_		LONG		#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
10	Planett	a, Justin		1		14	14	0	5	Mcgav	in, Kypton	1	1	0	10	0
									18	Goyer,	, Daniel	1		7	7	0
					_											
					_											
		т	Cotolo	1	-	1.4	1.4	0	-		Totals	2	-	17	10	0
		1	otals	1		14	14	0			Totals	Z		17	10	U
KICK	OFF				E.D.	FEEH	IAN TR	OJANS	KICK	OFF		BEDF	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	AWKS
					GROS	111							GROSS	11121		
#	TT 1 .	KICKER		NO	YDS	YD			#	7.111	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S
32	Habtor	n, Aloni		1	66	60	66	1	34		Abdulah	1	35	19	35	0
	-								44	Bond,	Parker	5	151	122	36	0
		т	otals	1	66	60	6 66	1	-		Totals	6	186	141	36	0
			otais	1	00	1 00	00	1	<u> </u>		Totals	U	100	141	30	U
	OFF F	RETURNS					IAN TR			OFF I					REDHA	
#		RETURNER		NO	YA		LONG	_	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
23		o, Zandrou		1	_	-1	-1	0								
32		n, Aloni		1	-	8	8	0								
58		ee, Keyano		2		22 0	16	0					-			
67		off, Elijah ba, Mickey		1	-	16	16	0	-							
07	Koleba	ioa, Mickey		1	-	10	10	U	-							
		Т	otals	6	+	45	16	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
			Ottis													
	D GOA		-					OJANS		D GOA					REDHA	
#		KICKER		TRIE	) G	OOD	TYDS	LONG	#		KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	T YDS	LONG
					-											
		<u>T</u>	otals	0		0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FIE	LD GOALS			E.D.	FEE <sub>I</sub>	IAN TR	OJANS	MISS	ED FIE	ELD GOALS	BEDF(	ORD R	OAD	REDHA	AWKS
					GROS	S NE	Т						GROSS			
#		KICKER		NO	YDS	YD	S LON	3 S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
															1	
<u> </u>	<u> </u>					-	_	+	-	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>
-		т	otals	0	0	0	0	0	-		Totals	0	0	0	0	0
	<u> </u>								L	<u>I</u>						
	ED FIE	LD GOAL RE	ETUR		_			OJANS	MISS	ED FIE	ELD GOAL RETUR					
#		RETURNER		NO	YA	ARDS	LONG	TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD
ļ	<b> </b>				_		1			ļ						
-					-		1	+	-	}			_	$\dashv$		
<b>-</b>		т	otals	0	+	0	0	0			Totals	0	-	0	0	0
<u> </u>		1	otais	U		U	U	U		]	1 otals	U		v	U	U
		ERTS (1 POI									VERTS (1 POINT)					
	#	KICK	ER		TRI	ED (	GOOD			#	KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD	

# **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

## VISITOR: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS

#	I	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
32	Habtom, Aloni					1			1
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL .		0	0	0	1	0	0	1

#### **HOME:** BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

#	]	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
2	Seniuk, Carter			1					6
42	Blaser, Ezekiel			1					6
44	Bond, Parker			3				1	20
54	Wolfe, Liam			1					6
TEAN	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	<b>\</b> L		0	6	0	0	0	1	38

#### QUARTER SCORES

QUARTER SCORE	20					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITOR	1	0 1	0 1	0 1	0 1	1
НОМЕ	12	14 26	12 38	0 38	0 38	38





# **OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET**

<b>DATE:</b> Friday, September 26, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS	HOME: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 3:00 PM

## **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

		FD FF	FHANT	ROJANS (1)			DEI	DEODD	DOAD D	REDHAWKS (38)	
Type of	1	E.D. FE	Player	KOJANS (1)	T	Type of	DE	DFUKD		EDHAWKS (30)	
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points		Quarter	Time	Player #	Scoring Play	Points
S	1	0:00	32	66 YD KICKOFF	1						
						TD	1	3:03	44	55 YD RUSH	6
						TD	1	7:41	44	17 YD RUSH	6
						TD	2	11:31	54	0 YD RUSH	6
						C2	2	11:31	44	5 YD RUSH	2
						TD	2	12:00	44	42 YD RUSH	6
						TD	3	4:36	42	7 YD PASS	6
						TD	3	9:25	2	9 YD RUSH	6
											<del> </del>
											+
											+
-			-			-					1
											1
											1
											1
						<u> </u>					1

## **QUARTER SCORE**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS	1	0	0	0	0	1
BEDFORD ROAD REDHAW	12	14	12	0	0	38



Yardage Forfeited by Penalty



# **PENALTY SUMMARY**

<b>DATE:</b> Friday, September 26, 2025	<b>CONFERENCE:</b> Saskatoon Secondary Schools Athletic Directorate
VISITOR: E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS	HOME: BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	<b>TIME:</b> 3:00 PM

#### **TEAM PENALTIES**

#### E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS PENALTIES

E.D. FEEL	IAN INCOMISI	ENALTIES
UNIT	YARDAGE	
Bench	0	0
Defense	3	5
Offense	4	20
Special Teams	0	0
TOTAL	7	25
Opponent First D	0	
Penalties Decline	d by Opponent	3

#### BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS PENALTIES

UNIT	INFRACTIONS	YARDAGE
Bench	0	0
Defense	1	4
Offense	1	5
Special Teams	1	5
TOTAL	3	14

Opponent First Downs Awarded	0
Penalties Declined by Opponent	0
Yardage Forfeited by Penalty	0

NOTE: Infractions includes Penalties Declined by Opponent

0

#### INDIVIDUAL PENALTIES

OTR	TEAM	UNIT	PLAYER	INFRACTION	YARDAGE	GAIN FORFEITED	FIRST DOWN
1	BR	0		Offside	5		
1	EDF	D		Offside	5		
1	EDF	D		Offside	DEC		
2	EDF	0		Illegal Procedure Illegal Procedure Objectionable Conduct Offside	5		
2	EDF	0		Illegal Procedure	5		
2	BR	D		Objectionable Conduct	4		
3	BR	S		Offside	5		
3	EDF	D		Illegal Block	DEC		
4	EDF	0	16	Illegal Block Holding Offside	10 DEC		
4	EDF	0		Offside	DEC		

#### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

VISITOR E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS																				
POI	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
5	Belly, Kingston	DB	2																	4
8	Ross, Cleveland	DB	1																	2
10	Planetta, Justin	RB/DB	2	2						1						1	11	11	0	12
16	Bagtila, Peyton	REC	2	1																5
17	Muhoya, John	DB	3													1	13	13	0	10
19	Bobb, Draven	DB		1																1
27	Berland, Drayden	DB		1																1
32	Habtom, Aloni	REC	4																	8
50	Hossain Afridi, Asif	LB	2																	4
54	Moore, Irvin	LB	9	1	1															21
55	Beeds, Cody	OL		1				0.5												1
58	Kabatoff, Elijah	LB	5	3			1.	0.5												16
67	Kolebaba, Mickey	OL	4	2				2.												10
91	Turner, Norman	DL	3		1			1.			1									10
	TOTALS		37	12	2	0	1	4	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	2	24	13	0	105
	Total Plays	62								Nu	II PI	ays	13		Te	am	Tacl	cles	0	

							НО	ME												
DOI	NIT VALUES		2					D R	EDH			2			2	4			2	
	NT VALUES I		2	1	2	1	3		4	2	2	2	FR-	FR-	FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	BK	KD		FR	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
1	Tomlin, Jackson	DB	2								2									8
	Mcgavin, Kypton	DB	1									1	0	0	0					4
	Kreller, Noah	LB	1	1	2															7
	Mohammad, Sabit	DB		1																1
	Harms, Cedric	LB	1																	2
33	Starks, Charles	LB	2		1							1	0	0	0					8
	Sandhu, Ranveer	DB	2					1.												4
42	Blaser, Ezekiel	SB			1															2
44	Bond, Parker	LB	3		1					1										10
45	Rudachyk, Annie	DB	1																	2
50	Bueckert, Zachariah	DL	1																	2
52	Martin, Ethan	DL	1					1.												2
54	Wolfe, Liam	DL										1	0	0	0					2
55	Starks, Wilson	OL	1																	2
64	Kosteniuk, Levi	OL	1					1.												2
67	Burns, Emerson	DL	1																	2
78	Brittain, Brennan	DB			1															2
90	Dewar, Chayce	DL	1																	2
		1																		
	TOTALS		19	2	6	0	0	3	0	1	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	64
	Total Plays	41							1	Νu	ıll Pl	ays	11		Te	am	Tac	kles	0	

 LEGEND

 TA - Defensive Tackle
 BK - Blocked Kick

 AS - Assisted Tackle
 FF - Forced Fumble

 ST - Special Teams Tackle
 FR - Fumble Return

 SA - Special Teams Assist
 FR-YD - Fumble Yards

 QS - Quarterback Sack
 FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

 TFL - Tackle For Loss
 FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

E.D. FEEHAN TROJANS at

Harvey Kehler BEDFORD ROAD REDHAWKS

Friday, September 26, 2025 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

